KOEVIIKKO 
2023-24 JAKSO 5
	Päivä
	Kellonaika
	Opintojakso
	Luokkahuone

	tiistai 28.5.
	15.40 – 18.20
	MAB4
	252

	
	
	RUB2
	158

	
	
	EAB6
	160

	
	
	
	

	
	17.00 – 19.40
	s25
	160




	Päivä
	Kellonaika
	Opintojakso
	Luokkahuone

	keskiviikko 29.5
	15.40 – 18.20
	EAB3
	160

	
	
	UE1
	252

	
	
	ENA6
	158

	
	
	VEB6
	159

	
	
	YH2
	252

	
	
	S24
	160




	Päivä
	Kellonaika
	Opintojakso
	Luokkahuone

	torstai 30.5
	15.40 – 18.20
	s20e
	159

	
	
	MAB6+7
	252




	Päivä
	Kellonaika
	Opintojakso
	Luokkahuone

	
	 
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	



Aikatauluja voidaan muokata opetusryhmän yhteispäätöksellä.
